ROOF - FANS
ΤΙΜΗ 2011
Article-No. Article definition 1-10 pcs.
A00-19000 DV 190-2 E  IP44 171 €
A00-19003 DV 190-2-2 E  IP44 171 €
A00-22500 DV 225-2 E  IP44 194 €
A00-22503 DV 225-2-2 E  IP44 194 €
A00-22506 DV 225-4 E  IP44 215 €
Type:  DV
A00 22506 DV 225 4 E  IP44 215 €
A00-22509 DV 225-4-4 E  IP44 215 €
A00-31000 DV 310 K-4 E  IP44 249 €
A00-31003 DV 310 K-6 E  IP44 242 €
A00-31006 DV 310 K-4-4 E  IP44 249 €
A00-31009 DV 310 K-6-6 E  IP44 242 €
A00-31012 DV 310 L-4 E  IP44 250 €
A00-31015 DV 310 L-6 E  IP44 245 €
A00 31018 DV 310 L 4 4 E IP44 245 €A00-31018 DV 310 L-4-4 E  IP44 245 €
A00-31021 DV 310 L-6-6 E  IP44 245 €
A00-31040 DV 310 K-4 D  IP44 273 €
A00-31043 DV 310 K-6 DM  IP44 239 €
A00-31046 DV 310 K-4-4D  IP44 273 €
A00-31052 DV 310 L-4 D  IP44 276 €
A00-31055 DV 310 L-6 D  IP44 241 €
A00-31058 DV 310 L-4-4 D  IP44 276 €
00 3 00 3 3 €A00-35500 DV 355-4 E  IP54 354 €
A00-35503 DV 355-6 E  IP44 346 €
A00-35540 DV 355-4 D  IP54 360 €
A00-35543 DV 355-6 D  IP44 360 €
A00-35549 DV 355-4-4 D  IP44 360 €
A00-35552 DV 355-6-6 D  IP54 387 €
A00-40000 DV 400-4 E  IP54 429 €
A00-40003 DV 400-6 E  IP54 408 €
A00-40040 DV 400-4 D  IP54 400 €
A00-40043 DV 400-6 D  IP54 410 €
A00-40049 DV 400-4-4 D  IP54 400 €
A00-40052 DV 400-6-6 D  IP54 410 €
A00-45000 DV 450-4 E  IP54 497 €
A00-45003 DV 450-6 E  IP54 469 €
A00-45009 DV 450 L-4 E  IP54 611 €
A00-45012 DV 450 L-6 E IP54 550 €A00-45012 DV 450 L-6 E  IP54 550 €
A00-45040 DV 450-4 D  IP54 477 €
A00-45043 DV 450-6 D  IP54 472 €
A00-45049 DV 450-4-4 D  IP54 477 €
A00-45052 DV 450-6-6 D  IP54 472 €
A00-45061 DV 450 L-4 D  IP54 553 €
A00-45063 DV 450 L-6 D  IP54 539 €
A00-45067 DV 450 L-4-4 D  IP54 553 €
A00 45069 DV 450 L 6 6 D IP54 539 €A00-45069 DV 450 L-6-6 D  IP54 539 €
ROOF - FANS
Article-No. Article definition
A00-50000 DV 500-6 E  IP54 536 €
A00-50004 DV 500-4 E  IP54 681 €
A00-50040 DV 500-4 D  IP54 612 €
A00-50043 DV 500-4 KD  IP54 555 €
Type:  DV
A00-50046 DV 500-6 D  IP54 550 €
A00-50055 DV 500-4-4 KD  IP54 555 €
A00-50056 DV 500-4-4 D  IP54 612 €
A00-50058 DV 500-6-6 D  IP54 550 €
A00-56040 DV 560-4 D  IP54 902 €
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
1
A00-56043 DV 560-6 D  IP54 826 €
A00-56052 DV 560-4-4 D  IP54 902 €
A00-56055 DV 560-6-6 D  IP54 826 €
A00-56061 DV 560-6-12 D  IP54 867 €
A00-63040 DV 630-6 D  IP54 947 €
A00-63041 DV 630-4 D  IP54 1.176 €
A00-63043 DV 630-8 D  IP54 901 €
A00-63049 DV 630-6-6 D  IP54 947 €A00 63049 DV 630 6 6 D  IP54 947 €
A00-63052 DV 630-8-8 D  IP54 901 €
A00-63055 DV 630-6-12 D  IP54 964 €
A00-71040 DV 710-6 D  IP54 1.502 €
A00-71043 DV 710-8 D  IP54 1.323 €
A00-71046 DV 710-12 D  IP54 1.296 €
A00-71049 DV 710-6-12 D  IP54 1.564 €
A00-71052 DV 710-6-6 D  IP54 1.502 €
A00 71055 DV 710 8 8 D IP54 1 323 €A00-71055 DV 710-8-8 D  IP54 1.323 €
A00-71058 DV 710-12-12 D  IP54 1.296 €
A00-80050 DV 800-6 D  IP54 4.129 €
A00-80051 DV 800-6/8 D  IP54 4.561 €
A00-80052 DV 800-8/12 D  IP54 4.975 €
A00-80080 DV 800-8 D  IP54 4.051 €
A00-80090 DV 800-6/12 D  IP54 5.005 €
A00-90050 DV 900-6 D  IP54 5.079 €
00 900 1 900 8/12 21 €A00-90051 DV 900-8/12 D without motor 5.421 €
A00-90080 DV 900-8 D  IP54 4.973 €
A00-90090 DV 900-6/12 D  IP54 5.780 €
ROOF - FANS
Article-No. Article definition
A10-19000 DH 190-2 E  IP44 140 €
A10-19003 DH 190-2-2 E  IP44 140 €
Type:  DH
0 9003 90 0 €
A10-22500 DH 225-2 E  IP44 164 €
A10-22503 DH 225-2-2 E  IP44 164 €
A10-22506 DH 225-4 E  IP44 187 €
A10-22509 DH 225-4-4 E  IP44 187 €
A10-31000 DH 310 K-4 E  IP44 228 €
A10-31003 DH 310 K-6 E  IP44 223 €
A10-31006 DH 310 K-4-4 E  IP44 228 €
A10-31009 DH 310 K-6-6 E IP44 223 €A10-31009 DH 310 K-6-6 E  IP44 223 €
A10-31012 DH 310 L-4 E  IP44 231 €
A10-31015 DH 310 L-6 E  IP44 222 €
A10-31018 DH 310 L-4-4 E  IP44 231 €
A10-31021 DH 310 L-6-6 E  IP44 222 €
A10-31040 DH 310 K-4 D  IP44 253 €
A10-31043 DH 310 K-6 DM  IP44 220 €
A10-31046 DH 310 K-4-4 D  IP44 236 €
A10 31052 DH 310 L 4 D IP44 255 €A10-31052 DH 310 L-4 D  IP44 255 €
A10-31055 DH 310 L-6 DM  IP44 222 €
A10-31058 DH 310 L-4-4 D  IP44 255 €
A10-35500 DH 355-4 E  IP44 341 €
A10-35503 DH 355-6 E  IP44 317 €
A10-35540 DH 355-4 D  IP54 344 €
A10-35543 DH 355-6 D  IP44 344 €
A10-35549 DH 355-4-4 D  IP44 344 €
A10-35552 DH 355-6-6 D  IP54 373 €
A10-40000 DH 400-4 E  IP54 397 €
A10-40003 DH 400-6 E  IP54 376 €
A10-40040 DH 400-4 D  IP54 368 €
A10-40043 DH 400-6 D  IP54 378 €
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
2
A10-40049 DH 400-4-4 D  IP54 368 €
A10-40052 DH 400-6-6 D  IP54 378 €
A10-45000 DH 450-4 E  IP54 464 €
A10-45003 DH 450-6 E  IP54 435 €
A10-45009 DH 450 L-4 E  IP54 579 €
A10-45012 DH 450 L-6 E  IP54 518 €
A10-45040 DH 450-4 D  IP54 445 €
A10-45043 DH 450-6 D  IP54 438 €A10 45043 DH 450 6 D  IP54 438 €
A10-45049 DH 450-4-4 D  IP54 445 €
A10-45052 DH 450-6-6 D  IP54 438 €
A10-45061 DH 450L-4 D   IP54 521 €
A10-45063 DH 450 L-6 D  IP54 507 €
A10-45067 DH 450 L-4-4 D  IP54 521 €
A10-45069 DH 450 L-6-6 D  IP54 507 €
A10-50000 DH 500-6 E  IP54 520 €
A10 50040 DH 500 4 D IP54 577 €A10-50040 DH 500-4 D  IP54 577 €
A10-50043 DH 500-4 KD  IP54 521 €
A10-50046 DH 500-6 D  IP54 516 €
A10-50055 DH 500 4-4 KD  IP54 521 €
A10-50056 DH 500-4-4 D  IP54 577 €
A10-50058 DH 500-6-6 D  IP54 516 €
A10-56040 DH 560-4 D  IP54 832 €
A10-56043 DH 560-6 D  IP54 756 €
10 60 2 60 832 €A10-56052 DH 560-4-4 D  IP54 832 €
A10-56055 DH 560-6-6 D  IP54 756 €
A10-56058 DH 560-8-8 D  IP54  759 €
A10-56061 DH 560-6-12 D  IP54 797 €
A10-63040 DH 630-6 D  IP54 885 €
A10-63041 DH 630-4 D  IP54 1.111 €
A10-63043 DH 630-8 D  IP54 838 €
A10-63049 DH 630-6-6 D  IP54 885 €
A10-63052 DH 630-8-8 D  IP54 838 €
A10-63055 DH 630-6-12 D IP54 902 €
ROOF - FANS
Article-No. Article definition
A26-45009 DVW 450-4 E  IP54 566 €
A26-45012 DVW 450-6 E  IP54 550 €
A26-45015 DVW 450-8 E IP54 534 €
Type:  DVW
A26-45015 DVW 450-8 E  IP54 534 €
A26-45046 DVW 450-8 D  IP54 526 €
A26-45061 DVW 450-4 D  IP54 555 €
A26-45063 DVW 450-6 D  IP54 539 €
A26-45067 DVW 450-4-4 D  IP54 555 €
A26-45069 DVW 450-6-6 D  IP54 539 €
A26-45071 DVW 450-8-8 D  IP54 526 €
A26-50000 DVW 500-6 E  IP54 590 €
A26 50010 DVW 500 4 E IP54 681 €A26-50010 DVW 500-4 E  IP54 681 €
A26-50040 DVW 500-4 D  IP54 663 €
A26-50046 DVW 500-6 D  IP54 572 €
A26-50049 DVW 500-8 D  IP54 556 €
A26-50056 DVW 500-4-4 D  IP54 663 €
A26-50058 DVW 500-6-6 D  IP54 572 €
A26-50061 DVW 500-8-8 D  IP54 556 €
A26-56010 DVW 560-4 D  IP54 952 €
A26-56043 DVW 560-6 D  IP54 891 €
A26-56046 DVW 560-8 D  IP54 870 €
A26-56052 DVW 560-4-4 D  IP54 952 €
A26-56055 DVW 560-6-6 D  IP54 891 €
A26-56058 DVW 560-8-8 D  IP54 870 €
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
3
A26-63010 DVW 630-4 D  IP54 1.191 €
A26-63040 DVW 630-6 D  IP54 992 €
A26-63041 DVW 630-4-4 D  IP54 1.191 €
A26-63043 DVW 630-8 D IP54 931 €
A26-63049 DVW 630-6-6 D  IP54 992 €
A26-63052 DVW 630-8-8 D  IP54 931 €
A26-71040 DVW 710-6 D  IP54 1.457 €
A26-71043 DVW 710-8 D  IP54 1.427 €A26 71043 DVW 710 8 D  IP54 1.427 €
A26-71046 DVW 710-12 D   IP54 1.430 €
A26-71052 DVW 710-6-6 D  IP54 1.457 €
A26-71055 DVW 710-8-8 D  IP54 1.427 €
A26-71058 DVW 710-12-12 D  IP54 1.430 €
A26-80000 DVW 800-6-6 KD  IP54 2.514 €
A26-80001 DVW 800-6 KD  IP54 2.514 €
A28-45061 DVW 450-4 D  IP54 599 €
A28 63040 DVW 630 6 D IP54 1 197 €A28-63040 DVW 630-6 D  IP54 1.197 €
ROOF - FANS
Article-No. Article definition
A36-45009 DHW 450-4 E  IP54 534 €
A36-45012 DHW 450-6 E  IP54 518 €
A36-45015 DHW 450-8 E  IP54 502 €
A36-45046 DHW 450-8 D  IP54 494 €
Type:  DHW
A36-45061 DHW 450-4 D  IP54 523 €
A36-45063 DHW 450-6 D  IP54 507 €
A36-45067 DHW 450-4-4 D  IP54 523 €
A36-45069 DHW 450-6-6 D  IP54 507 €
A36-45071 DHW 450-8-8 D  IP54 494 €
A36-50000 DHW 500-6 E  IP54 555 €
A36-50003 DHW 500-8 E  IP54 529 €
A36-50010 DHW 500-4 E  IP54 644 €36 500 0 500 5 6 €
A36-50040 DHW 500-4 D  IP54 630 €
A36-50046 DHW 500-6 D  IP54 537 €
A36-50049 DHW 500-8 D  IP54 523 €
A36-50056 DHW 500-4-4 D  IP54 630 €
A36-50058 DHW 500-6-6 D  IP54 537 €
A36-50061 DHW 500-8-8 D  IP54 523 €
A36-56010 DHW 560-4 D  IP54 882 €
A36-56043 DHW 560-6 D IP54 819 €A36-56043 DHW 560-6 D  IP54 819 €
A36-56046 DHW 560-8 D  IP54 799 €
A36-56052 DHW 560-4-4 D  IP54 882 €
A36-56055 DHW 560-6-6 D  IP54 819 €
A36-56058 DHW 560-8-8 D  IP54 799 €
A36-63010 DHW 630-4 D  IP54 1.125 €
A36-63040 DHW 630-6 D  IP54 929 €
A36-63041 DHW 630-4-4 D  IP54 1.125 €
A36 63043 DHW 630 8 D IP54 869 €A36-63043 DHW 630-8 D  IP54 869 €
A36-63049 DHW 630-6-6 D  IP54 929 €
A36-63052 DHW 630-8-8 D  IP54 869 €
A38-45009 DHW 450-4 E  IP54 692 €
A38-45061 DHW 450-4 D  IP54 639 €
A38-50040 DHW 500-4 D  IP54 668 €
A38-56010 DHW 560-4 D  IP54 1.210 €
A93-50046 DVW 500-6 D  IP54 580 €
SMOKE EXTRACT ROOF - FANS
Article-No. Article definition
A34-35500 DVWB 355-4 1.247 €
A34-35501 DVWB 355-6 1.255 €
Type:  DVWB
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
4
A34-35502 DVWB 355-4-6 1.502 €
A34-35503 DVWB 355-4-8 1.357 €
A34-40000 DVWB 400-4 1.278 €
A34-40001 DVWB 400-6 1.800 €
A34-40003 DVWB 400-4-8 1.924 €
A34-45000 DVWB 450-4 1.475 €
A34-45001 DVWB 450-6 1.396 €
A34-45002 DVWB 450-4-6 1.929 €A34 45002 DVWB 450 4 6 1.929 €
A34-45003 DVWB 450-4-8 1.624 €
A34-50000 DVWB 500-4 1.687 €
A34-50001 DVWB 500-6 1.549 €
A34-50002 DVWB 500-4-6 2.066 €
A34-50003 DVWB 500-4-8 1.835 €
A34-56000 DVWB 560-4 2.216 €
A34-56001 DVWB 560-6 2.061 €
A34 56002 DVWB 560 4 6 2 598 €A34-56002 DVWB 560-4-6 2.598 €
A34-56003 DVWB 560-4-8 2.641 €
A34-63000 DVWB 630-4 2.971 €
A34-63001 DVWB 630-6 2.409 €
A34-63002 DVWB 630-4-6 3.802 €
A34-63003 DVWB 630-4-8 3.655 €
A34-71000 DVWB 710-4 3.907 €
A34-71001 DVWB 710-6 3.255 €
A34 71002 DVWB 710 4 6 4 789 €A34-71002 DVWB 710-4-6 4.789 €
RADIAL FANS
Article-No. Article definition
B10-18005 ERAD 180-2 S  IP44    204 €
B10-18010 ERAE 180-4 B S  IP44 191 €
B10-18011 ERAD 180-4 B S  IP44 191 €
B10-18012 ERAE 180-4 A S  IP44 188 €
Type:  ERA E/D
0 80 80 S 88 €
B10-18013 ERAE 180-4 A S  IP44 left  188 €
B10-18015 ERAE 180-4 B S  IP44 left 191 €
B10-20005 ERAE 200-4 S  IP44 218 €
B10-20006 ERAE 200-4 S  IP44 without flange 217 €
B10-20007 ERAE 200-4 S  IP44 left 218 €
B10-20010 ERAE 200-4 B S  IP44 212 €
B10-20011 ERAE 200-4 A S  IP44 212 €
B10-20012 ERAE 200-4 A S IP44 left 212 €B10-20012 ERAE 200-4 A S  IP44 left 212 €
B10-20050 ERAD 200-4 S  IP44 218 €
B10-22500 ERAE 225-4 S  IP54 260 €
B10-22501 ERAE 225-4 K S 223 €
B10-22503 ERAE 225-6 S  IP54 257 €
B10-22540 ERAD 225-4 S  IP54 247 €
B10-22543 ERAD 225-4 K S  IP44 230 €
B10-25000 ERAE 250-4 S  IP54 304 €
B10 25003 ERAE 250 6 S IP54 274 €B10-25003 ERAE 250-6 S  IP54 274 €
B10-25006 ERAE 250-4 K S  IP54 293 €
B10-25040 ERAD 250-4 S  IP54 282 €
B10-25043 ERAD 250-6 S  IP54 279 €
B10-25050 ERAD 250-4 S  IP54 without flange 281 €
B10-28000 ERAE 280-4 S  IP54 370 €
B10-28003 ERAE 280-6 S  IP54 312 €
B10-28006 ERAE 280-4 K S  IP54 332 €
B10-28009 ERAE 280-6 K S  IP54 300 €
B10-28040 ERAD 280-4 S IP54 378 €
B10-28043 ERAD 280-4 K S  IP54 322 €
B10-28046 ERAD 280-6 S  IP54 304 €
B10-31500 ERAE 315-6 S  IP54 399 €
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
5
B10-31503 ERAE 315-6 K S   IP54 379 €
B10-31520 ERAD 315-6-12 S   IP54 410 €
B10-31540 ERAD 315-4 S  IP54 437 €
B10-31543 ERAD 315-4 K S   IP54 408 €
B10-31546 ERAD 315-6 S  IP54 391 €
B10-35520 ERAD 355-6-12 S  IP54 532 €
B10-35540 ERAD 355-4 S  IP54 673 €
B10-35543 ERAD 355-4 K S    IP54 481 €B10 35543 ERAD 355 4 K S    IP54 481 €
B10-35546 ERAD 355-6 S   IP54 480 €
B10-35549 ERAD 355-6 K S    IP54 451 €
B10-35552 ERAD 355-8 S  IP54 462 €
B10-40040 ERAD 400-4 S  IP54 744 €
B10-40043 ERAD 400-6 S  IP54 705 €
B10-40044 ERAD 400-6 S left  IP54 705 €
B10-40045 ERAD 400-4 S left  IP54 744 €
B10 40046 ERAD 400 8 S IP54 751 €B10-40046 ERAD 400-8 S   IP54 751 €
B17-40046 ERAD 400-8 S   IP54 854 €
RADIAL FANS
Article-No. Article definition
B20-27900 ERAE 279-4 IP54 325 €
B20-27940 ERAD 279-4 IP54 314 €
B20-27941 ERAD 279-4 IP54 right 314 €
Type:  ERA E/D
B20-28100 ERAE 281-4 IP54 325 €
B20-28140 ERAD 281-4 IP54 314 €
B20-28141 ERAD 281-4 IP54 right 314 €
B20-31400 ERAE 314-4 IP54 371 €
B20-31410 ERAE 314-4  IP54 right 371 €
B20-31440 ERAD 314-4 IP54 379 €
B20-35600 ERAE 356-4 IP54 470 €
B20-35610 ERAE 356-4 IP54  right 470 €0 356 0 356 5 g t 0 €
B20-35640 ERAD 356-4 IP54 464 €
B20-39940 ERAD 399-4 IP54 628 €
RADIAL FANS
Article-No. Article definition
B30-22500 EHAE 225-2 S  IP44 296 €
B30-25060 EHAD 250-2 S  IP54 333 €
B30-28060 EHAD 280-2 S IP54 381 €
Type:  EHA E/D
B30-28060 EHAD 280-2 S  IP54 381 €
B30-31500 EHAE 315-4 S  IP44 351 €
B30-31550 EHAD 315-4  IP44             351 €
B30-31551 EHAD 315-2 S  IP54 509 €
B30-35500 EHAE 355-4 S  IP54 438 €
B30-35550 EHAD 355-4 S  IP54 429 €
B30-40000 EHAE 400-4 S  IP54 497 €
B30-40050 EHAD 400-4 S  IP54 486 €
B30 45000 EHAE 450 4 R IP54 673 €B30-45000 EHAE 450-4 R  IP54 673 €
B30-45050 EHAD 450-4 R  IP54 634 €
B30-50050 EHAD 500-4 R  IP54 751 €
B30-50051 EHAD 500-4      IP54 894 €
B30-56050 EHAD 560-4 R  IP54 1.054 €
B40-56040 EHAD 560-4 R IP54  left  1.054 €
RADIAL FANS
Type:  ERA E/D
Article-No. Article definition
B50-22502 ERAE 225-4 K S  IP54 left 223 €
B50-35640 ERAD 356-4 IP54 with flange 464 €
B51-22540 ERAD 225-4 S IP54 left 247 €
B51-25000 ERAE 250-4 S IP54 left 304 €
yp
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
6
B51-25043 ERAD 250-6 S IP54 left 279 €
B60-27900 ERAE 279-4 IP54 right 325 €
B60-28100 ERAE 281-4 IP54 right 325 €
B60-31440 ERAD 314-4 IP54 right 379 €
B60-35640 ERAD 356-4 IP54 right 464 €
B60-39940 ERAD 399-4 IP54 right 628 €
B90-22501 ERAE 225-4 S IP54 left 260 €
B90-22513 ERAE 225-6 S IP54 left 257 €B90 22513 ERAE 225 6 S IP54 left 257 €
B90-25013 ERAD 250-4 S IP54 left 282 €
B90-25027 ERAE 250-4 K S IP54 left 293 €
B90-25061 EHAE 250-2 S  IP54 338 €
B90-28069 EHAE 280-2 S  IP54 379 €
B90-31516 EHAD 315-2 S IP54 left 509 €
RADIAL FANS
Article No Article definition
Type:  DRA E/D
Article-No. Article definition
C00-13301 DRAE 133-4  IP44  without flange 115 €
C00-13303 DRAE 133-2  IP44 123 €
C00-18105 DRAE 181-4  IP54 309 €
C00-18108 DRAE 181-4 L  IP54 314 €
C00-19501 DRAE 195-4  IP54 317 €
C00-19504 DRAE 195-4 A  IP54 317 €
C00-19507 DRAE 195-4 L  IP54 330 €
C00-19544 DRAD 195-4 L IP54 322 €
C00-24000 DRAE 240-4  IP54 376 €
C00-24003 DRAE 240-4 L  IP54 389 €
C00-24040 DRAD 240-4  IP54 355 €
C00-24900 DRAE 249-4 K  IP54 351 €
C00-24905 DRAE 249-4  IP54 362 €
C00-24906 DRAE 249-4 L  IP54 402 €
C00-24940 DRAD 249-4  IP54 352 €C00 9 0 9 5 35 €
C00-24943 DRAD 249-4 L  IP54 389 €
C00-25105 DRAE 251-4  IP54 373 €
C00-25109 DRAE 251-4  IP54       400 €
C00-25112 DRAE 251-4 K  IP54 362 €
C00-25115 DRAE 251-4 L  IP54 434 €
C00-25146 DRAD 251-4  IP54 363 €
C00-25149 DRAD 251-4 L  IP54 422 €
C00-27900 DRAE 279-4 IP54 481 €C00-27900 DRAE 279-4  IP54 481 €
C00-27940 DRAD 279-4  IP54 483 €
C00-28103 DRAE 281-4  IP54 496 €
C00-28143 DRAD 281-4  IP54 497 €
C00-28200 DRAE 282-4  IP54 676 €
C00-28240 DRAD 282-4  IP54 663 €
C00-31440 DRAD 314-4  IP54 752 €
C00-31640 DRAD 316-4  IP54 843 €
C00 31643 DRAD 316 4 L IP10 864 €C00-31643 DRAD 316-4 L  IP10 864 €
C00-35640 DRAD 356-4 K IP54 902 €
C00-35643 DRAD 356-4  IP54 905 €
C00-39944 DRAD 399-4  IP54 1.175 €
RADIAL FANS
Article-No. Article definition
C10-18009 DRAE 180-4 B S  IP54 231 €
Type:  DRA E/D
C10-18010 DRAE 180-4 BS  IP54 289 €
C10-20010 DRAE 200-4 B S  IP54 249 €
C10-20012 DRAE 200-4 A S IP54 247 €
C10-20014 DRAE 200-4 S  IP54 without flange 239 €
C10-22500 DRAE 225-4 S IP44 370 €
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
7
C10-22501 DRAD 225-4 S IP44 368 €
C10-25000 DRAE 250-4 S IP54 400 €
C10-25001 DRAE 250-6 S IP54 381 €
C10-25002 DRAD 250-4 S IP54 414 €
C10-25004 DRAE 250-4  IP44 without flange 395 €
C10-28000 DRAE 280-4 S  IP54 779 €
C10-28002 DRAD 280-4 S  IP54 628 €
C10-28003 DRAD 280-4 K S  IP44 501 €C10 28003 DRAD 280 4 K S  IP44 501 €
C10-28004 DRAD 280-6 S IP44 473 €
C10-28005 DRAD 280-4 S  IP54 without flange 626 €
C10-28006 DRAE 280-6 S  IP54 634 €
C10-31500 DRAD 315-4 S  IP54 756 €
C10-31501 DRAD 315-6 S  IP54 671 €
C10-31510 DRAD 315-4 S  IP54 without flange 751 €
C10-35500 DRAD 355-4 K S   IP54 819 €
C10 35501 DRAD 355 4 S IP10 719 €C10-35501 DRAD 355-4 S  IP10 719 €
C10-35502 DRAD 355-6 S  IP54 768 €
C10-40001 DRAD 400-6 S  IP54 1.489 €
C10-40003 DRAD 400-6 S  IP10   886 €
C10-40004 DRAD 400-4 S  IP54 1.218 €
C10-40005 DRAD 400-4 S  IP10 1.184 €
RADIAL FANS
Type:  DHA E/D
Article-No. Article definition
C31-35500 DHAE 355-4 S IP44 684 €
C31-35550 DHAD 355-4 S IP44 670 €
C31-40000 DHAE 400-4 S IP44 770 €
C31-40050 DHAD 400-4 S  IP54 749 €
C31-45050 DHAD 450-4 R  IP54 990 €
C31-50050 DHAD 500-4 R  IP54 1.111 €
C31-56050 DHAD 560-4 R  IP54 2.053 €
DUCT FANS
Article-No. Article definition
D00-20000 EKAE 200-4 IP54 285 €
D00-20003 EKAE 200-2 IP44 250 €
D00-20050 EKAD 200-4 IP44 290 €
D00-22500 EKAE 225-4  IP54 333 €
D00-22502 EKAE 225-6 IP54 332 €
Type:  EKA E/D
D00-22502 EKAE 225-6  IP54 332 €
D00-22503 EKAE 225-4 K IP44 298 €
D00-22550 EKAD 225-4 K IP44 303 €
D00-25000 EKAE 250-4  IP54 378 €
D00-25003 EKAE 250-6  IP54 346 €
D00-25050 EKAD 250-4  IP54 357 €
D00-25051 EKAD 250-6  IP54 352 €
D00-28000 EKAE 280-4  IP54 461 €
D00 28003 EKAE 280 6 K IP54 391 €D00-28003 EKAE 280-6 K  IP54 391 €
D00-28006 EKAE 280-6  IP54 403 €
D00-28050 EKAD 280-4 K  IP54 413 €
D00-28053 EKAD 280-6  IP54 395 €
D00-28056 EKAD 280-4  IP54 469 €
D00-31500 EKAE 315-6 K  IP54 464 €
D00-31501 EKAE 315-6  IP54 483 €
D00-31550 EKAD 315-4  IP54 523 €
D00-31553 EKAD 315-6  IP54 475 €
D00-31556 EKAD 315-6-6  IP54 475 €
D00-35550 EKAD 355-4  IP54 764 €
D00-35553 EKAD 355-6 K  IP54 545 €
D00-35556 EKAD 355-6  IP54 574 €
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
8
D00-40050 EKAD 400-4  IP54 923 €
D00-40051 EKAD 400-6  IP54 883 €
D00-40052 EKAD 400-8  IP54 861 €
D00-40054 EKAD 400-6-6  IP54 883 €
D00-45050 EKAD 450-6  IP54 1.009 €
D00-45051 EKAD 450-8  IP54 972 €
D00-45052 EKAD 450-6-6  IP54 1.009 €
D00-45053 EKAD 450-8-8  IP54 972 €D00 45053 EKAD 450 8 8  IP54 972 €
DUCT FANS
Article-No. Article definition
D10-20001 KHAE 200-2  IP44 265 €
D10-22500 KHAE 225-2  IP44 365 €
D10-22501 KHAD 225-2  IP44      363 €
D10-25000 KHAE 250-2  IP54 410 €
D10 25050 KHAD 250 2 IP54 405 €
Type:  KHA E/D
D10-25050 KHAD 250-2  IP54 405 €
D10-28000 KHAE 280-2  IP54 465 €
D10-28050 KHAD 280-2  IP54 472 €
D10-31500 KHAE 315-4  IP44 435 €
D10-31550 KHAD 315-2  IP54 555 €
D10-31551 KHAD 315-4  IP44 442 €
D10-35500 KHAE 355-4  IP54 537 €
D10-35510 KHAE 355-6  IP54 528 €
D10-35550 KHAD 355-4  IP54 528 €
D10-40000 KHAE 400-4  IP54 684 €
D10-40050 KHAD 400-4  IP54 674 €
D10-45000 KHAE 450-4   IP54 880 €
D10-45050 KHAD 450-4   IP54 842 €
D14-22500 KHAE 225-2 W  IP44 233 €
D14-25000 KHAE 250-2 W  IP44 269 €
D14-28000 KHAE 280-2 W  IP54 438 €8000 80 5 38 €
D14-28010 KHAE 280-2 WS  IP54 660 €
D14-28050 KHAD 280-2 W  IP54 421 €
D14-28060 KHAD 280-2 WS  IP54 649 €
D14-31500 KHAE 315-4 W  IP44 456 €
D14-31510 KHAE 315-4 WS  IP44 607 €
D14-31550 KHAD 315-4 W  IP44 450 €
D14-31560 KHAD 315-4 WS  IP44 593 €
D14-35500 KHAE 355-4 W IP44 524 €D14-35500 KHAE 355-4 W  IP44 524 €
D14-35510 KHAE 355-4 WS  IP44 751 €
D14-35550 KHAD 355-4 W  IP44 510 €
D14-35560 KHAD 355-4 WS  IP44 733 €
D14-40000 KHAE 400-4 W  IP54 630 €
D14-40010 KHAE 400-4 WS  IP54 875 €
D14-40050 KHAD 400-4 W  IP54 617 €
D14-40060 KHAD 400-4 WS  IP54 862 €
D14 45000 KHAE 450 4 W IP54 748 €D14-45000 KHAE 450-4 W  IP54 748 €
D14-45010 KHAE 450-4 WS  IP54 1.058 €
D14-45050 KHAD 450-4 W  IP54 743 €
D14-45060 KHAD 450-4 WS  IP54 1.054 €
D14-50000 KHAE 500-4 W  IP54 882 €
D14-50010 KHAE 500-4 WS  IP54 1.267 €
D14-50050 KHAD 500-4 W  IP54 875 €
D14-50051 KHAD 500-4-4 W IP54 875 €
D14-50060 KHAD 500-4 WS  IP54 1.307 €
D14-50061 KHAD 500-4-4 WS  IP54 1.307 €
D14-56050 KHAD 560-4 W  IP54 1.259 €
D14-56051 KHAD 560-4-4 W  IP54 1.259 €
D14-56060 KHAD 560-4 WS  IP54 1.895 €
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
9
AXIAL FANS
Article-No. Article definition
E00-10050 DQ 1000-8 KK IP54 1.052 €
E00-20000 EQ 200-4 KS  IP44 115 €
E00-20001 EQ 200-2 KS  IP44 123 €
E00-25000 EQ 250-4 KS  IP44 126 €
E00-25001 EQ 250-2 KS  IP44 131 €
Type:  EQ / DQ
E00 25001 EQ 250 2 KS  IP44 131 €
E00-30000 EQ 300-4 KS  IP44 148 €
E00-30001 EQ 300-2 KS  IP44 151 €
E00-31505 EQ 315-4 KS  IP54 218 €
E00-31510 EQ 315-2 KS  IP54 271 €
E00-31555 DQ 315-4 KS  IP44 217 €
E00-31560 DQ 315-2 KS  IP54 265 €
E00-35009 EQ 350-4 KS  IP54 225 €
E00 35010 EQ 350 2 KS IP54 282 €E00-35010 EQ 350-2 KS  IP54 282 €
E00-35055 DQ 350-4 KS  IP44 215 €
E00-35060 DQ 350-2 KS  IP54 287 €
E00-40004 EQ 400-6 KS  IP54 223 €
E00-40005 EQ 400-4 KS  IP44 231 €
E00-40055 DQ 400-4 KS  IP54 231 €
E00-45005 EQ 450-4 KS  IP54 281 €
E00-45007 EQ 450-6 KS  IP54 277 €
00 008 Q 0 292 €E00-45008 EQ 450-4  IP54 292 €
E00-45055 DQ 450-4 KS  IP54 273 €
E00-45057 DQ 450-6 KS  IP54 285 €
E00-45063 EQ 450-6 KS  "V"  IP54 277 €
E00-50005 EQ 500-4 KS  IP54 312 €
E00-50007 EQ 500-6 KS  IP54 292 €
E00-50008 EQ 500-4   IP54 319 €
E00-50055 DQ 500-4 KS  IP54 301 €
E00-50057 DQ 500-6 KS  IP54 290 €
E00-50058 DQ 500-4 plastic (A)  IP54 322 €
E00-50059 DQ 500-6-6  (A)   IP54 290 €
E00-50078 DQ 500-4 KS  "V" IP54 301 €
E90-50055 DQ 500-4  IP54 322 €
E00-56001 EQ 560-6 KS  IP54 327 €
E00-56010 EQ 560-6    IP54 343 €
E00-56052 DQ 560-6 KS IP54 328 €E00-56052 DQ 560-6 KS  IP54 328 €
E00-56053 DQ 560-4 KS  IP54 335 €
E00-56054 DQ 560-4-4 KS  IP54 335 €
E00-56055 DQ 560-6-6 KS  IP54 328 €
E00-56058 DQ 560-6  IP54 344 €
E00-56060 DQ 560-4 "V"  IP54 491 €
E00-56080 EQ 560-4 KS  IP54 507 €
E00-63001 EQ 630-6 KS  IP54 371 €
E00 63008 EQ 630 6 IP54 387 €E00-63008 EQ 630-6  IP54 387 €
E00-63052 DQ 630-6 KS  IP54 373 €
E00-63080 DQ 630-4 KS  IP54 542 €
E00-63083 EQ 630-4 "A"  IP54 552 €
E00-71075 EQ 710-6 "A"  IP54 620 €
E00-71080 DQ 710-6 KS  IP54 612 €
E00-71081 DQ 710-6 KS "V"  IP54 612 €
E00-71090 DQ 710-8 KK  IP54 575 €
E00-71092 DQ 710-8-8 KK  IP54 575 €
E00-80080 DQ 800-6 KS  IP54 660 €
E00-80090 DQ 800-8 KK  IP54 681 €
AXIAL FANS
Type:  ER / DR
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
10
Article-No. Article definition
E10-10000 DR 1000-12 KS IP54 1.591 €
E10-10050 DR 1000-8 KS  IP54 1.604 €
E10-20000 ER 200-4 KS  IP44 142 €
E10-20001 ER 200-2 KS  IP44 150 €
E10-25000 ER 250-4 KS  IP44 151 €
E10-25001 ER 250-2 KS  IP44 156 €
E10-30000 ER 300-4 KS  IP44 190 €E10 30000 ER 300 4 KS  IP44 190 €
E10-30001 ER 300-2 KS  IP44 191 €
E10-31505 ER 315-4 KS  IP54 250 €
E10-31510 ER 315-2 KS  IP54 303 €
E10-31555 DR 315-4 KS  IP44 249 €
E10-31560 DR 315-2 KS  IP54 296 €
E10-35005 ER 350-4 KS  IP44 265 €
E10-35010 ER 350-2 KS  IP54 319 €
E10 35055 DR 350 4 KS IP44 253 €E10-35055 DR 350-4 KS  IP44 253 €
E10-35060 DR 350-2 KS  IP54 324 €
E10-40004 ER 400-6 KS  IP54 271 €
E10-40005 ER 400-4 KS  IP44 279 €
E10-40055 DR 400-4 KS  IP44 277 €
E10-45005 ER 450-4 KS  IP54 301 €
E10-45007 ER 450-6 KS  IP54 298 €
E10-45055 DR 450-4 KS  IP54 293 €
10 0 0 6 S 30 €E10-45057 DR 450-6 KS  IP54 304 €
E10-50005 ER 500-4 KS  IP54 341 €
E10-50007 ER 500-6 KS  IP54 324 €
E10-50055 DR 500-4 KS  IP54 333 €
E10-50056 DR 500-4-4 KS  IP54 333 €
E10-56001 ER 560-6 KS  IP54 381 €
E10-56052 DR 560-6 KS  IP54 383 €
E10-56053 DR 560-4 KS  IP54 389 €
E10-63001 ER 630-6 KS  IP54 459 €
E10-63052 DR 630-6 KS  IP54 462 €
E10-63053 DR 630-6-6  IP54 462 €
E10-63080 DR 630-4 KS  IP54 636 €
E10-71080 DR 710-6 KS  IP54 762 €
E10-71085 DR 710-6-6  "A"     IP54 762 €
E10-71090 DR 710-8 KK  IP54 730 €
E10-80080 DR 800-6 KS IP54 802 €E10-80080 DR 800-6 KS  IP54 802 €
E10-80090 DR 800-8 KK  IP54 654 €
TUBE FANS
Article-No. Article definition
F00-10060 RS100L  IP44 75 €
F00-12550 RS125L  IP44      75 €
F00-15050 RS150    IP44      81 €
F00 16051 RS160 IP44 81 €
Type:  R / RS
F00-16051 RS160    IP44      81 €
F00-16060 RS160L  IP44      104 €
F00-20051 RS200    IP44      107 €
F00-20060 RS200L  IP44      121 €
F00-25051 RS250    IP44      107 €
F00-25060 RS250L  IP44     123 €
F00-31551 RS315    IP44      150 €
F00-31560 RS315L  IP44      206 €
F00-31570 R 315 exstb.plastic  IP44 244 €
F00-10082 R 100 steel    IP44 81 €
F00-10087 R 100L steel  IP44 86 €
F00-12582 R 125 steel    IP44 81 €
F00-12587 R 125L steel  IP44 86 €
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
11
F00-15082 R 150 steel    IP44 89 €
F00-15085 R 150L steel  IP44 105 €
F00-16082 R 160 steel    IP44 89 €
F00-16087 R 160L steel  IP44 105 €
F00-20082 R 200 steel    IP44 110 €
F00-20087 R 200L steel  IP44 134 €
F00-25082 R 250 steel    IP44 134 €
F00-25087 R 250L steel  IP44 158 €F00 25087 R 250L steel  IP44 158 €
F00-31582 R 315 steel    IP44 175 €
F00-31587 R 315L steel  IP44 214 €
F00-35510 R 355 steel    IP54   287 €
F00-35511 R 355L steel  IP54 320 €
CONTROLLER
Article-No. Article definition
H00 01201 RTD 1 2 / IP54 151 €
Type:  RTE/D  ;  RE  ;
RTRE/D
H00-01201 RTD 1,2 / IP54 151 €
H00-02501 RTD 2,5 / IP54 194 €
H00-03002 RTD 3,0 / IP54 202 €
H00-03801 RTD 3,8 / IP54 215 €
H00-05000 RTD 5,0 / IP54 261 €
H00-07003 RTD 7 / IP54 391 €
H00-10000 RTD 10 / IP54 429 €
H10-01500 RTE 1,5 / IP54 92 €
H10-03200 RTE 3,2 / IP54 118 €
H10-05000 RTE 5,0 / IP54 132 €
H10-07501 RTE 7,5 / IP54 169 €
H10-10001 RTE 10 / IP54 209 €
H10-12000 RTE 12 / IP54 220 €
H10-20000 RTE 20 / IP21 437 €
H50-01500 RE 1,5 / IP54 69 €
H50-03200 RE 3,2 / IP54 86 €50 03 00 3, / 5 86 €
H50-05000 RE 5,0 / IP54 99 €
H50-06000 RE 6,0 / IP54 118 €
H50-07501 RE 7,5 / IP54 137 €
H50-10001 RE 10 / IP54 185 €
H50-15000 RE 15 / IP54 335 €
H90-01200 RTRD 1,2 / IP54 172 €
H90-01501 RTRE 1,5 / IP54 121 €
H90-02500 RTRD 2 5 / IP54 217 €H90-02500 RTRD 2,5 / IP54 217 €
H90-03003 RTRD 3 / IP54 225 €
H90-03200 RTRE 3,2 / IP54 142 €
H90-03800 RTRD 3,8 / IP54 238 €
H90-05005 RTRD 5 / IP54 285 €
H90-07003 RTRD 7 / IP54 440 €
H90-07502 RTRE 7,5 / IP54 161 €
H90-10001 RTRE 10 / IP54 215 €
H90 10002 RTRD 10 / IP54 477 €H90-10002 RTRD 10 / IP54 477 €
KITCHEN EXHAUST UNIT with IEC-Motor
Article-No. Article definition
B21-20002 KBN D 200-4 incl. Motor IEC080 B5, 0,55KW 799 €
B21-20003 KBN D 200-4-4 incl. Motor IEC080 B5, 0,55KW 799 €
B21-22505 KBN D 225-4 incl. Motor IEC080 B5, 0,75KW 856 €
B21-22507 KBN D 225-4-4 incl. Motor IEC080 B5, 0,75KW 856 €
Type:  KBN E/D
B21-25004 KBN D 250-4 incl. Motor IEC090 B5, 1,1KW 880 €
B21-25006 KBN D 250-4-4 incl. Motor IEC090 B5, 1,1KW 880 €
B21-28002 KBN D 280-4 incl. Motor IEC100 B5, 1,5KW 1.001 €
B21-28004 KBN D 280-4-4 incl. Motor IEC100 B5, 1,5KW 1.001 €
B21-31502 KBN D 315-2 incl. Motor IEC90S B5, 1,1KW 1.074 €
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
12
B21-31503 KBN D 315-2-2 incl. Motor IEC90S B5, 1,1KW 1.074 €
B21-35503 KBN D 355-2 incl. Motor IEC090 B5, 1,5KW 1.337 €
B21-35504 KBN D 355-2-2 incl. Motor IEC90 B5, 1,5KW 1.337 €
B21-40003 KBN D 400-4 incl.Motor IEC090S B5, 0,75KW 1.129 €
B21-20015 KBN E 200-4 incl. Motor IEC071 B5, 0,25KW 837 €
B21-22515 KBN E 225-4 incl. Motor IEC090 B5, 0,55KW 902 €
B21-25015 KBN E 250-4 incl. Motor IEC100 B5, 1,1KW 985 €
B21-28015 KBN E 280-4 incl. Motor IEC100 B5, 1,5KW 1.092 €B21 28015 KBN E 280 4 incl. Motor IEC100 B5, 1,5KW 1.092 €
KITCHEN EXHAUST UNIT with ROS-Motor
Article-No. Article definition
B21-18012 KBA D 180-4 ST.082.U5FA-001 654 €
B21-18013 KBA D 180-4-4ST.082.U5FA002 654 €
B21-18017 KBA E 180-4 ST.082.U5FA-001 641 €
B21-20012 KBA D 200-4 ST.082.U5FA-001 713 €
B21 20013 KBA D 200 4 4 ST 082 U5FA 002 713 €
Type:  KBA E/D
B21-20013 KBA D 200-4-4 ST.082.U5FA-002 713 €
B21-20017 KBA E 200-4 ST.082.U5FA-001 700 €
B21-22512 KBA D 225-4 ST.092.U5HA-001 735 €
B21-22513 KBA D 225-4-4ST.092.U5HA-002 735 €
B21-22517 KBA E 225-4 ST.092.U5HA-001 722 €
B21-25012 KBA D 250-4 ST.102.U6HF-001 834 €
B21-25013 KBA D 250-4-4ST.102.U6HF-002 834 €
B21-25017 KBA E 250-4 ST.102.U6HF-001 834 €
B21-28012 KBA D 280-4 ST.114.U6HF-001 886 €
B21-28013 KBA D 280-4-4ST.114.U6HF-002 886 €
B21-28017 KBA E 280-4 ST.114.U6HF-001 886 €
B21-31512 KBA D 315-4 SW.098.U5FA-001 859 €
B21-31513 KBA D 315-4-4 SW.098.U5FA-002 859 €
B21-31517 KBA E 315-4 SW.098.U5FA-001 848 €
B21-31522 KBA D 315-2 SW.098.U6HF-001 1.009 €
B21-31523 KBA D 315-2-2 SW.098.U6HF-002 1.009 €3 5 3 3 5 S 098 U6 00 009 €
B21-35512 KBA D 355-4 SW.110.U5FA-001 990 €
B21-35513 KBA D 355-4-4 SW.110.U5FA-002 990 €
B21-35517 KBA E 355-4 SW.110.U5FA-001 977 €
B21-35522 KBA D 355-2 SW.110.U6HF-001 1.122 €
B21-35523 KBA D 355-2-2 SW.110.U6HF-002 1.122 €
B21-40012 KBA D 400-4 SW.120.U5HA-001 1.022 €
B21-40013 KBA D 400-4-4SW120U5HA-002 1.022 €
B21-40017 KBA E 400-4 SW 120 U5HA-001 1 009 €B21-40017 KBA E 400-4 SW.120.U5HA-001 1.009 €
ZEROBOX
Article-No. Article definition
F05-12507 Z 125 E1 IP44 (units per pallet: 16 pcs.) 199 €
F05-16007 Z 160 E1 IP44 (units per pallet: 16 pcs.) 204 €
F05-20007 Z 200 E1 IP44 (units per pallet: 12 pcs.) 247 €
F05-25008 Z 250 E2 IP44 (units per pallet: 12 pcs.) 320 €
F05 31507 Z 315 E1 IP54 ( i ll ) 483 €
Type:  Z
F05-31507 Z 315 E1 IP54 (units per pallet: 5 pcs.) 483 €
F05-35507 Z 355 E1 IP54 (units per pallet: 5 pcs.) 483 €
F05-40007 Z 400 E1 IP54 (units per pallet: 5 pcs.) 489 €
UNOBOX
Article-No. Article definition
F08-31009 UNOBOX 50/310L-4 E IP44 (units per pallet: 8 pcs.) 335 €
F08-35500 UNOBOX 50/355-6-6D IP54 (units per pallet: 8 pcs.) 444 €
Type:  UNO
F08-35501 UNOBOX 50/355-4-4 D (units per pallet: 8 pcs.) 422 €
F08-35502 UNOBOX 50/355-6 E   01.024 (units per pallet: 8 pcs.) 402 €
F08-35503 UNOBOX 50/355-4 E IP54 (units per pallet: 8 pcs.) 465 €
F08-35504 UNOBOX 50/355-4 D (units per pallet: 8 pcs.) 422 €
F08-40000 UNOBOX 67/400-6-6 D IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 548 €
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
13
F08-40001 UNOBOX 67/400-4-4 D  IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 534 €
F08-40002 UNOBOX 67/400-6 E   01.024 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 533 €
F08-40003 UNOBOX 67/400-4 E  IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 539 €
F08-40004 UNOBOX 67/400-4 D  IP54  (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 534 €
F08-40006 UNOBOX 67/400-6 D  IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 548 €
F08-45000 UNOBOX 67/450-6-6 D  IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 581 €
F08-45001 UNOBOX 67/450-4-4 D  IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 564 €
F08-45002 UNOBOX 67/450-6 E   01.024 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 551 €F08 45002 UNOBOX 67/450 6 E   01.024 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 551 €
F08-45003 UNOBOX 67/450-4 E   IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 569 €
F08-45005 UNOBOX 67/450-4 D  IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 591 €
F08-45006 UNOBOX 67/450-6 D  IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 581 €
F08-45007 UNOBOX 67/450L-4 E  IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 748 €
F08-50010 UNOBOX 67/500-6 E W IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 589 €
F08-50011 UNOBOX 67/500-4 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 718 €
F08-50012 UNOBOX 67/500-4-4 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 718 €
F08 50013 UNOBOX 67/500 6 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs ) 611 €F08-50013 UNOBOX 67/500-6 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 611 €
F08-50014 UNOBOX 67/500-6-6 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 490 €
F08-50015 UNOBOX 67/500-4 E W IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 717 €
F08-50016 UNOBOX 67/500-4 D W IP54 FU (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 718 €
F08-50070 UNOBOX 67/500-4 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 6 pcs.) 682 €
F08-56010 UNOBOX 80/560-4 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 3 pcs.) 898 €
F08-56011 UNOBOX 80/560-4-4 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 3 pcs.) 898 €
F08-56012 UNOBOX 80/560-6 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 3 pcs.) 829 €
08 6013 UNOBOX 80/560 6 6 D W IP54 829 €F08-56013 UNOBOX 80/560-6-6 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 3 pcs.) 829 €
F08-63008 UNOBOX 80/630-4 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 3 pcs.) 1.067 €
F08-63009 UNOBOX 80/630-4-4 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 3 pcs.) 1.067 €
F08-63010 UNOBOX 80/630-6 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 3 pcs.) 944 €
F08-63011 UNOBOX 80/630-6-6 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 3 pcs.) 944 €
F08-63012 UNOBOX 80/630-8 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 3 pcs.) 878 €
F08-63013 UNOBOX 80/630-8-8 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 3 pcs.) 878 €
F08-71010 UNOBOX 102/710-6 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 2 pcs.) 1.179 €( p p p )
F08-71011 UNOBOX 102/710-6-6 D W IP54 (units per pallet: 2 pcs.) 1.191 €
All prices EXW; excluding packaging; valid until revoked
 VAT 23% not included
ΤΕΨΕ ΑΕ___ROSENBERG ΚΙΝΗΤΗΡΕΣ ΕΞΑΕΡΙΣΜΟΥ__ΤΙΜΟΚΑΤΑΛΟΓΟΣ 2011
                             VENTILATION  MOTORS 2011
14